
Date Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance Cleared
7/31/2012 No Transactions 1.01

There is no account history available for the requested range.
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Golden Agers-Bank Transactions
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Date Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance Cleared
7/31/2012 No Transactions 1.01

There is no account history available for the requested range.

RECREATION 
Leisure Service-Bank Transactions

July 31, 2012 



Date Description
With-
drawal Deposits Balance Cleared

Card 
custodian

Age of 
Team Team Name Destination

Recreation- Team Travel
Bank Reconciliation

July 31, 2012

7/10/2012 Trsf from Pooled Cash Confirmation number 710121677 7,000.00 7,010.53
7/11/2012 Trsf from Pooled Cash JPRD TOURNAMENTS Confirmation number 711121652 53,631.97 60,642.50
7/11/2012 ATM W/D 1047 07/11/12 000141 5210 CITRUS BLVD ELMWOOD LA Card# 2257 -40.00 60,602.50 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/11/2012 ATM W/D 1050 07/11/12 000144 5210 CITRUS BLVD ELMWOOD LA Card# 2257 -160.00 60,442.50 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/11/2012 PIN POS 1224 07/11/12 092880 NST KMART 840704001 NEW ORLEANS LA Card# 2257 -8.69 60,433.81 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/12/2012 Trsf from Pooled Cash Dixie Debs State Tournament Confirmation number 712121094 1,896.00 62,329.81
7/13/2012 ATM W/D 1807 07/12/12 009489 1820 BARATARIA BLVD MARRERO LA Card# 1470 -200.00 62,129.81 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/13/2012 ATM W/D 2133 07/12/12 005053 1720 MANHATTAN HARVEY LA Card# 3573 -200.00 61,929.81 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/13/2012 POS DEB 0338 07/13/12 060071 HOOTERS OF HORN LAK HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -304.20 61,625.61 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/13/2012 ATM W/D 1552 07/13/12 003482 4565 LASALLE ST MANDEVILLE LA Card# 3941 -200.00 61,425.61 3941 Peyton Hines 18 Dixie Debs Pontchatoula, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 2359 07/13/12 074546 MCDONALD'S F4309 GRENADA MS Card# 1697 -134.16 61,291.45 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0208 07/14/12 001002 THE FRIENDLY INN HAMMOND LA Card# 3941 -304.65 60,986.80 3941 Peyton Hines 18 Dixie Debs Pontchatoula, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0236 07/14/12 029918 FIVE GUYS RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS Card# 2257 -177.93 60,808.87 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0239 07/14/12 073875 GOLDEN CORRAL 906 LAFAYETTE LA Card# 3573 -106.10 60,702.77 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/16/2012 ATM W/D 0938 07/14/12 000422 @HORN LAKE KROGER HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -202.95 60,499.82 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1029 07/14/12 074305 PICCADILLY 00042 GERMANTOWN TN Card# 2257 -231.44 60,268.38 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1053 07/14/12 065444 SUBWAY 00268 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 1697 -203.43 60,064.95 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1324 07/15/12 074439 CHILI'S GRI52300005 West Monroe LA Card# 1470 -268.10 56,960.49 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/16/2012 PIN POS 1142 07/14/12 00000062 WAL-MART #0307 840020201 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -153.77 59,911.18 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/16/2012 PIN POS 1245 07/14/12 00000050 WAL-MART #0075 840020201 PINEVILLE LA Card# 3573 -116.57 59,794.61 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1256 07/14/12 083279 WENDYS5601 Q25 MEMPHIS TN Card# 2257 -27.23 59,767.38 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1256 07/14/12 083261 WENDYS5601 Q25 MEMPHIS TN Card# 2257 -46.63 59,720.75 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1256 07/14/12 082735 WENDYS #0218 BYRUM MS Card# 1470 -98.59 59,622.16 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1658 07/14/12 099793 CHILI'S GRI64400006 Southaven MS Card# 1697 -108.04 59,514.12 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1658 07/14/12 099810 CHILI'S GRI64400006 Southaven MS Card# 1697 -348.70 59,165.42 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 2235 07/14/12 003527 KROGER #453 HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -22.44 59,142.98 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0127 07/15/12 005782 CHICK-FIL-A #02798 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -92.48 59,050.50 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0138 07/15/12 002008 THE FRIENDLY INN HAMMOND LA Card# 3941 -304.65 58,745.85 3941 Peyton Hines 18 Dixie Debs Pontchatoula, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0146 07/15/12 001038 QUIZNOS #12717 HAMMOND LA Card# 3941 -89.17 58,656.68 3941 Peyton Hines 18 Dixie Debs Pontchatoula, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0436 07/15/12 065313 CRACKER BARREL #352 HAMMOND LA Card# 3941 -205.71 58,450.97 3941 Peyton Hines 18 Dixie Debs Pontchatoula, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1022 07/15/12 033710 DELTA AIR 0060151 MEMPHIS TN Card# 2257 -100.00 58,350.97 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1023 07/15/12 068812 DELTA AIR 0060765 MEMPHIS TN Card# 2257 -35.00 58,315.97 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1023 07/15/12 068811 DELTA AIR 0062145 MEMPHIS TN Card# 2257 -576.30 57,739.67 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1204 07/15/12 010165 SUBWAY 00268 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 1697 -128.35 57,611.32 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1238 07/15/12 072278 SUBWAY 00205 GERMANTOWN TN Card# 2257 -149.78 57,461.54 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1320 07/15/12 060069 MOE'S SW GRILL 2056 COLLIERVILLE TN Card# 2257 -26.41 57,435.13 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1324 07/15/12 078429 CHILI'S GRI56900005 Alexandria LA Card# 3573 -206.54 57,228.59 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1842 07/15/12 041166 OUTLAWS BBQ - 2 PINEVILLE LA Card# 3573 -13.57 56,946.92 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1842 07/15/12 041160 OUTLAWS BBQ - 2 PINEVILLE LA Card# 3573 -132.78 56,814.14 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA

Page 1 of 6



7/16/2012 PIN POS 2010 07/15/12 020691 CRACKER BARREL 309 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -197.38 56,616.76 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 2058 07/15/12 030324 THE BIG LEAGUE SPOR SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 1697 -425.74 56,191.02 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 2346 07/15/12 035267 HOWARD JOHNSON MAIN KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -6,315.57 49,875.45 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0038 07/16/12 032796 RAISING CANE'S #68 HAMMOND LA Card# 3941 -99.08 49,776.37 3941 Peyton Hines 18 Dixie Debs Pontchatoula, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0059 07/16/12 039861 WAFFLE HOUSE #04007 HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -210.44 49,565.93 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0111 07/16/12 047268 RYAN'S #2214 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 3573 -130.64 49,435.29 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0349 07/16/12 020475 MCDONALD'S F32557 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -8.12 49,427.17 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0349 07/16/12 020474 MCDONALD'S F32557 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -61.73 49,365.44 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 POS DEB 0408 07/16/12 034985 MCDONALD'S F2479 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -52.20 49,313.24 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1034 07/16/12 050207 TEXAS ROADHOUSE 236 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 3573 -257.80 49,055.44 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/16/2012 POS DEB 1043 07/16/12 003140 SUBWAY 00268 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 1697 -200.08 48,855.36 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/16/2012 PIN POS 1440 07/16/12 21987454 Wal-Mart Super C840020201 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -78.81 48,776.55 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/16/2012 SVC CHG 0938 07/14/12 000422 @HORN LAKE KROGER HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -2.00 48,774.55 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/17/2012 POS DEB 2341 07/16/12 088824 BWW 0148 SOUTHAVEN MS MS Card# 2257 -309.46 48,465.09 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/17/2012 POS DEB 0308 07/17/12 050027 FOX & HOUND 65087 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 1697 -462.77 48,002.32 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/17/2012 POS DEB 0342 07/17/12 085394 PIZZA PRO GERMANTOWN TN Card# 2257 -93.94 47,908.38 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/17/2012 POS DEB 0344 07/17/12 033529 BWW 0096 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -451.24 47,457.14 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/17/2012 POS DEB 0401 07/17/12 040168 NEWK'S EXPRESS CAFE SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -161.99 47,295.15 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/17/2012 POS DEB 1029 07/17/12 098280 PICCADILLY 00018 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 3573 -188.85 47,106.30 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/17/2012 POS DEB 1030 07/17/12 004059 PIZZA HUT 000-0000000 LA Card# 1470 -80.21 47,026.09 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/17/2012 PIN POS 1042 07/17/12 300201 SUPER 1 FOODS 60840020201 W MONROE LA Card# 1470 -9.98 47,016.11 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/17/2012 POS DEB 1258 07/17/12 001934 WENDYS4994 Q25 W HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -194.76 46,821.35 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/17/2012 POS DEB 1458 07/17/12 004144 JAMESON INN W MONRO WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -1,678.32 45,143.03 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/18/2012 POS DEB 0126 07/18/12 026622 RYANS #2324 HORN LAKE MS Card# 2257 -23.00 45,120.03 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/18/2012 POS DEB 0126 07/18/12 026614 RYANS #2324 HORN LAKE MS Card# 2257 -155.60 44,964.43 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/18/2012 POS DEB 0205 07/18/12 071070 WAFFLE HOUSE #04007 HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -53.62 44,910.81 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/18/2012 POS DEB 0350 07/18/12 080063 TACO BELL #2621 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -63.46 44,847.35 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/18/2012 POS DEB 0351 07/18/12 024189 MCDONALD'S F2479 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -16.81 44,830.54 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/18/2012 POS DEB 1025 07/18/12 001033 PAPA JOHNS #1200 901-373-2440 MS Card# 1697 -132.68 44,697.86 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/18/2012 POS DEB 1030 07/18/12 001885 COUNTRY INN SUITES PINEVILLE LA Card# 3573 -2,704.72 41,993.14 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/18/2012 POS DEB 1037 07/18/12 001019 LA QUINTA INN & SUI HORN LAKE MS Card# 1697 -4,414.05 37,579.09 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/18/2012 POS DEB 1041 07/18/12 098647 SUBWAY 00268 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 1697 -187.87 37,391.22 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/18/2012 POS DEB 1043 07/18/12 011524 SUBWAY 00205 GERMANTOWN TN Card# 2257 -149.34 37,241.88 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/18/2012 POS DEB 1158 07/18/12 036233 OUTBACK 1971 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 3573 -332.67 36,909.21 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/18/2012 POS DEB 1318 07/18/12 034245 THE OLIVE GARD00014 MONROE LA Card# 1470 -319.87 36,589.34 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/19/2012 Trsf from Pooled Cash Teams leaving 07/20-07/27/12 Confirmation number 719120713 54,000.00 90,589.34
7/19/2012 POS DEB 2355 07/18/12 062419 CHICK-FIL-A #02798 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -48.78 90,540.56 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/19/2012 POS DEB 2356 07/18/12 035696 CHICK-FIL-A #01419 BATON ROUGE LA Card# 3573 -20.36 90,520.20 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/19/2012 POS DEB 2356 07/18/12 035683 CHICK-FIL-A #01419 BATON ROUGE LA Card# 3573 -85.21 90,434.99 3573 Hennessey 12 Dixie Ponytails Alexandria, LA
7/19/2012 ATM W/D 0929 07/19/12 004710 2200 VETERANS BLVD KENNER LA Card# 6666 -200.00 90,234.99 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/19/2012 PIN POS 0945 07/19/12 00000081 WAL-MART #0989 840020201 METAIRIE LA Card# 6666 -46.46 90,188.53 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/19/2012 PIN POS 0947 07/19/12 00000081 WAL-MART #0989 840020201 METAIRIE LA Card# 6666 -58.62 90,129.91 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/19/2012 PIN POS 1016 07/19/12 00000082 WAL-MART #0989 840020201 METAIRIE LA Card# 2257 -35.14 90,094.77 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/19/2012 ATM W/D 1210 07/19/12 004468 468 METAIRIE ROAD METAIRIE LA Card# 2257 -200.00 89,894.77 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/19/2012 POS DEB 1246 07/19/12 015810 WENDY'S #281 WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -104.80 89,789.97 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/19/2012 POS DEB 1246 07/19/12 016735 WENDYS #0128 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -191.28 89,598.69 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/19/2012 POS DEB 1328 07/19/12 008665 APPLEBEES 965700496 MONROE LA Card# 1470 -285.91 89,312.78 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/19/2012 PIN POS 1353 07/19/12 424429 CRACKER BARREL 2313 GONZALES LA Card# 8279 -44.38 89,268.40 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
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7/19/2012 PIN POS 1401 07/19/12 539324 CRACKER BARREL 2313 GONZALES LA Card# 8279 -145.93 89,122.47 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/19/2012 POS DEB 1457 07/19/12 024277 JAMESON INN W MONRO WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -559.94 88,562.53 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/19/2012 POS DEB 1457 07/19/12 024212 JAMESON INN W MONRO WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 -1,118.88 87,443.65 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/20/2012 CREDIT 1449 07/20/12 034296 JAMESON INN W MONRO WEST MONROE LA Card# 1470 0.50 87,444.15 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/20/2012 POS DEB 2129 07/19/12 040932 THE BIG LEAGUE SPOR SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 1697 -467.93 86,976.22 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/20/2012 POS DEB 2320 07/19/12 022864 FAIRFIELD INN & SUI GERMANTOWN TN Card# 2257 -5,094.24 81,881.98 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/20/2012 POS DEB 2344 07/19/12 084121 CHICK-FIL-A #00473 JACKSON MS Card# 2257 -136.85 81,745.13 2257 Melinie 14 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/20/2012 POS DEB 0119 07/20/12 022952 RYAN'S #2214 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -267.36 81,477.77 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/20/2012 POS DEB 0225 07/20/12 020052 WESTERN SIZZLIN GRE GRENADA MS Card# 2257 -188.40 81,289.37 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/20/2012 ATM W/D 0300 07/20/12 005422 1720 MANHATTAN HARVEY LA Card# 3941 -200.00 81,089.37 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/20/2012 POS DEB 0352 07/20/12 092882 MCDONALD'S F7982 AMITE LA Card# 1470 -17.68 81,071.69 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/20/2012 POS DEB 0352 07/20/12 092880 MCDONALD'S F7982 AMITE LA Card# 1470 -50.51 81,021.18 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles West Monroe, LA
7/20/2012 POS DEB 1257 07/20/12 032134 WENDY'S #0001 CANTON MS Card# 1697 -166.29 80,854.89 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/20/2012 POS DEB 1318 07/20/12 025005 CHILI'S GRI16300011 MADISON MS Card# 6666 -345.10 80,509.79 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0212 07/21/12 090705 FIREHOUSE SUBS #04 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -152.98 80,356.81 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0221 07/21/12 080078 MCALISTERS DELI #13 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -46.83 80,309.98 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0221 07/21/12 080077 MCALISTERS DELI #13 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -131.32 80,178.66 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1256 07/21/12 007051 WENDYS5702 Q25 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 6666 -14.14 80,164.52 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1256 07/21/12 007044 WENDYS5702 Q25 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 6666 -145.39 80,019.13 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1256 07/21/12 007077 CARINO'S ITALIAN #8 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -252.65 79,766.48 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1256 07/21/12 007507 OCHARLEYS269SOUTHVN SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -298.13 79,468.35 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000027 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -846.93 78,621.42 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000025 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -846.94 77,774.48 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000026 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -846.94 76,927.54 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000020 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -857.94 76,069.60 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000021 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -857.94 75,211.66 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000022 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -857.94 74,353.72 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000023 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -857.94 73,495.78 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1629 07/21/12 000024 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -857.94 72,637.84 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1721 07/21/12 009859 APPLEBEES 820097882 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -267.06 72,370.78 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 PIN POS 1959 07/21/12 006019 KROGER 840020201 SOUTHHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -20.24 72,350.54 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 2036 07/21/12 051632 WM SUPERCENTER#2846 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -52.15 72,298.39 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0148 07/22/12 019444 CHICK-FIL-A #00716 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -32.67 72,265.72 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0148 07/22/12 019436 CHICK-FIL-A #00716 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -118.92 72,146.80 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0209 07/22/12 010807 FAZOLIS #5141 SOUTH HAVEN MS Card# 2257 -172.83 71,973.97 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 PIN POS 0733 07/22/12 339613 MCDONALD'S F2536840020201 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -109.56 71,864.41 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1020 07/22/12 064239 BWW 0096 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -367.97 71,496.44 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1022 07/22/12 059645 DUNKIN #349632 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -131.56 71,364.88 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1025 07/22/12 030099 EL REPARO MEXICAN G ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -236.19 71,128.69 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1331 07/22/12 083774 SUBWAY 00216 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 6666 -203.31 70,925.38 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1333 07/22/12 062853 SUBWAY 00268 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -160.60 70,764.78 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0022 07/23/12 009555 CHICK-FIL-A #02557 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -127.69 70,637.09 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0114 07/23/12 075938 RYANS #2324 HORN LAKE MS Card# 3941 -210.39 70,426.70 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0127 07/23/12 020058 BURGER KING #7463 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -112.17 70,314.53 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0304 07/23/12 091252 WM SUPERCENTER#2846 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -22.34 70,292.19 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 0429 07/23/12 085565 MCDONALD'S F26359 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -90.91 70,201.28 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1157 07/23/12 031410 BUFFALO WILD WINGS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -24.47 70,176.81 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1157 07/23/12 031411 BUFFALO WILD WINGS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -179.93 69,996.88 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
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7/23/2012 POS DEB 1157 07/23/12 089509 IHOP #2032 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -258.36 69,738.52 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/23/2012 POS DEB 1316 07/23/12 023988 LONGHORN STEAK00052 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -500.07 69,238.45 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 2047 07/23/12 057857 THE BIG LEAGUE SPOR SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 6666 -317.36 68,921.09 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0312 07/24/12 053049 STEAK N SHAKE #3001 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -172.44 68,748.65 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 020073 SMOOTHIE KING #0733 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -8.79 68,739.86 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 020072 SMOOTHIE KING #0733 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -98.24 68,641.62 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 058333 COMFORT SUITES MS17 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -215.82 67,994.16 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 058590 COMFORT SUITES MS17 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -215.82 67,778.34 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 058686 COMFORT SUITES MS17 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -215.82 67,562.52 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 058094 COMFORT SUITES MS17 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -215.82 68,425.80 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 058269 COMFORT SUITES MS17 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -215.82 68,209.98 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 0427 07/24/12 057887 COMFORT SUITES MS17 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 1697 -327.00 67,235.52 1697 Edmonson 16 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 PIN POS 0916 07/24/12 648565 MCDONALD'S F2536840020201 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -109.56 67,125.96 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 1041 07/24/12 031781 SUBWAY 00280 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -170.97 66,954.99 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 1337 07/24/12 040096 NEWK'S EXPRESS CAFE SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -87.19 66,867.80 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 1337 07/24/12 040095 NEWK'S EXPRESS CAFE SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -99.86 66,767.94 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/24/2012 POS DEB 1337 07/24/12 040257 NEWK'S EXPRESS CAFE SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -238.70 66,529.24 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040029 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 362.97 66,892.21 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040028 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 362.98 67,255.19 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040030 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 362.98 67,618.17 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040023 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 373.98 67,992.15 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040024 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 373.98 68,366.13 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040025 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 373.98 68,740.11 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040026 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 373.98 69,114.09 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 CREDIT 1309 07/25/12 040027 COMFORT SUITES SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 373.98 69,488.07 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 PIN POS 2110 07/24/12 00000050 WAL-MART #0848 840020201 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -6.36 69,481.71 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 POS DEB 2111 07/24/12 070974 MILANO PIZZA SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 3941 -113.67 69,368.04 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 POS DEB 2238 07/24/12 025464 KROGER #452 OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -40.48 69,327.56 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 POS DEB 2359 07/24/12 029995 RAISING CANE'S #41 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -124.40 69,203.16 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/25/2012 POS DEB 0314 07/25/12 050033 FOX & HOUND 65087 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 6666 -449.49 68,556.47 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 POS DEB 0119 07/25/12 033654 RYANS #2324 HORN LAKE MS Card# 2257 -197.20 69,005.96 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 POS DEB 0329 07/25/12 044080 HANA JAPANESE STEAK ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -383.59 68,172.88 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/25/2012 POS DEB 1117 07/25/12 081720 OUTBACK 1971 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -411.55 67,761.33 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/25/2012 POS DEB 1117 07/25/12 035683 OUTBACK 2518 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -517.89 67,243.44 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/25/2012 POS DEB 1147 07/25/12 036222 BUFFALO WILD WINGS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -215.42 67,028.02 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/25/2012 POS DEB 1245 07/25/12 082181 WENDYS #231 JACKSON MS Card# 3941 -124.21 66,903.81 3941 Rory Luke 12 Dixie Youth - WB Southaven, MS
7/26/2012 Trsf from Pooled Cash Confirmation number 726121779 15,200.00 82,103.81
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 045209 AMERICAN AI 0010636 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -400.00 81,703.81 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037303 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 81,277.91 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037304 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 80,852.01 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037305 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 80,426.11 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037306 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 80,000.21 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037307 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 79,574.31 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037308 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 79,148.41 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037309 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 78,722.51 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037310 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 78,296.61 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037311 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 77,870.71 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037312 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 77,444.81 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
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7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037313 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 77,018.91 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037314 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 76,593.01 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037315 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 76,167.11 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037316 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 75,741.21 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037317 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 75,315.31 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 2257 07/25/12 037318 AMERICAN AI 0012311 DALLAS TX Card# 1470 -425.90 74,889.41 1470 Weisler 15 Dixie Belles Powhatan, VA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 0159 07/26/12 080067 MCALISTERS DELI #13 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -158.53 74,730.88 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/26/12 050020 FOX & HOUND 65087 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 6666 -361.19 74,369.69 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/26/2012 POS DEB 0301 07/26/12 041352 TEXAS ROADHOUSE 236 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -271.59 74,098.10 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/26/2012 POS DEB 1255 07/26/12 033372 WENDYS #0234 Brookhaven MS Card# 2257 -143.97 73,954.13 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/26/2012 POS DEB 1319 07/26/12 046816 LONGHORN STEAK00052 SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 6666 -543.80 73,410.33 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/26/2012 ATM W/D 1550 07/26/12 005734 1720 MANHATTAN HARVEY LA Card# 3941 -200.00 73,210.33 3941 Hendricks 15 USSSA - WB Kissimmee, FL
7/27/2012 ATM W/D 1605 07/26/12 008790 4305 CLEARVIEW PKWY METAIRIE LA Card# 0995 -200.00 73,010.33 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011884 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -647.46 72,362.87 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011899 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -647.46 71,715.41 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011900 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -647.46 71,067.95 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011902 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -647.46 70,420.49 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011903 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -647.46 69,773.03 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011904 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -647.46 69,125.57 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011905 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -647.46 68,478.11 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1719 07/26/12 011901 HAMPTON INNS 6830CR OLIVE BRANCH MS Card# 6666 -697.46 67,780.65 6666 Jerry Corona 19 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0114 07/27/12 031534 RYAN'S #2214 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -152.55 67,628.10 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031818 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 66,776.70 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031820 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 65,925.30 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031821 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 65,073.90 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031822 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 64,222.50 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031817 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 63,371.10 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031819 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 62,519.70 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031823 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 61,668.30 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 0257 07/27/12 031824 HILTON GARDEN INN M SOUTHAVEN MS Card# 2257 -851.40 60,816.90 2257 Ken Nick 13 Dizzy Dean - EB Southaven, MS
7/27/2012 POS DEB 1258 07/27/12 060390 CARINO'S ITALIAN #8 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -337.56 60,479.34 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/30/2012 POS DEB 2105 07/27/12 084637 SHIPLEY DONUTS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -14.26 60,465.08 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/30/2012 POS DEB 2105 07/27/12 084602 SHIPLEY DONUTS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -37.51 60,427.57 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/30/2012 PIN POS 2223 07/27/12 020907 CRACKER BARREL 840020201 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -246.74 60,180.83 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0338 07/28/12 091013 HANA JAPANESE STEAK Alexandria LA Card# 8279 -388.49 59,792.34 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0526 07/28/12 037916 PETRO #323 - WENDY' REDDICK FL Card# 0995 -80.19 59,712.15 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 1046 07/28/12 004243 Confisco 00901 ORLANDO FL Card# 0995 -51.02 59,661.13 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 1047 07/28/12 085135 PIZZA HUT 026597065 ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -119.70 59,541.43 3941 Hendricks 15 USSSA - WB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 1255 07/28/12 092809 WENDY'S #0113 CRESTVIEW FL Card# 3941 -145.61 59,395.82 3941 Hendricks 15 USSSA - WB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0110 07/29/12 045519 RYAN'S #2214 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -277.33 59,118.49 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0115 07/29/12 043981 CHICK-FIL-A #02557 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -105.03 59,013.46 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0203 07/29/12 080028 MCALISTERS DELI #13 ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -155.82 58,857.64 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0207 07/29/12 034718 FIVE GUYS--FL # 03 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 3941 -227.28 58,630.36 3941 Hendricks 15 USSSA - WB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0211 07/29/12 024815 GOLDEN CORRAL 2425 ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -305.29 58,325.07 3941

y
Hendricks 15 USSSA - WB Kissimmee, FL

7/30/2012 POS DEB 2058 07/29/12 062615 CHAMPION WORLD RESO KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -171.84 58,153.23 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 2243 07/29/12 099831 DOMINO'S 3232 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -232.06 57,921.17 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0025 07/30/12 080395 CHICK-FIL-A #1256 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -157.95 57,763.22 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 0316 07/30/12 018397 WENDY'S #205 Q25 BATON ROUGE LA Card# 8279 -145.21 57,618.01 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
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7/30/2012 POS DEB 1043 07/30/12 091838 SUBWAY 00276 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -117.26 57,500.75 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/30/2012 POS DEB 1113 07/30/12 088891 OUTBACK 1055 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -446.23 57,054.52 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/31/2012 POS DEB 1817 07/30/12 055649 TACO BELL 0 00039 ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -85.58 56,968.94 3941 Hendricks 15 USSSA - WB Kissimmee, FL
7/31/2012 POS DEB 2319 07/30/12 021907 MARRIOTT VILLAGE RE ORLANDO FL Card# 3941 -253.44 56,715.50 3941 Hendricks 15 USSSA - WB Kissimmee, FL
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0133 07/31/12 001007 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -1,265.00 47,860.50 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0133 07/31/12 001006 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -1,265.00 49,125.50 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0133 07/31/12 001005 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -1,265.00 50,390.50 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0133 07/31/12 001004 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -1,265.00 51,655.50 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0133 07/31/12 001003 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -1,265.00 52,920.50 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0133 07/31/12 001002 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -1,265.00 54,185.50 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0133 07/31/12 001001 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ALEXANDRIA LA Card# 8279 -1,265.00 55,450.50 8279 Simpson 12 Dixie Youth - EB Alexandria, LA
7/31/2012 POS DEB 0258 07/31/12 098408 STEAK-N-SHAKE#0285 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -136.78 47,723.72 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/31/2012 POS DEB 1103 07/31/12 065136 SUBWAY 00312 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -112.35 47,611.37 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/31/2012 POS DEB 1115 07/31/12 058353 CARRABBAS 6019 KISSIMMEE FL Card# 0995 -456.44 47,154.93 995 Buhler 15 USSSA - EB Kissimmee, FL
7/31/2012 Interest Deposit 3.65 47,158.58
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